Ben's Mighty Mole, LLC 7989 Wildcat Road Croswell, MI 48422 Phone: (810) 712-3530 D'Angelo Brothers, Inc. 30836 W. 8 Mile Road Farmington Hills, MI 48336 Phone: (248) 515-1942 Inner City Contracting, Inc. 18715 Grand River Ave. Detroit, MI 48223 Phone: (313) 402-9178

	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1.	Mobilization, Max 5%	1	LS	\$16,250.00	\$16,250.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
2.	Color Audio-Video Route Survey	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,225.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3.	HMA Surface Rem	60	syd	\$85.00	\$5,100.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00
4.	Pavt, Rem	84	syd	\$85.00	\$7,140.00	\$20.00	\$1,680.00	\$20.00	\$1,680.00
5.	Sign, Remove, Salvage and Reinstall	1	ea	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
6.	Abandon Existing Water Main	920	1lf	\$15.00	\$13,800.00	\$12.00	\$11,040.00	\$5.80	\$5,336.00
7.	Valve Box, Abandon	1	ea	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
8.	Fire Hydrant Assembly, Rem	2	ea	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$455.00	\$910.00
9.	Water Main, HDPE SDR 11, 8 Inch, HDD	678	1lf	\$125.00	\$84,750.00	\$160.00	\$108,480.00	\$208.00	\$141,024.00
10.	Water Main, DIWM C1 54, 8 Inch, OC	152	1lf	\$95.00	\$14,440.00 *	\$160.00	\$24,320.00	\$192.00	\$29,184.00
11.	Gate Valve and Well, 8 Inch	2	ea	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,900.00	\$15,800.00
12.	Fire Hydrant Assembly, Complete	3	ea	\$7,200.00	\$21,600.00 *	\$8,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$7,250.00	\$21,750.00
13.	Water Main Connection, 8 Inch to Existing 8 Inch	1	ea	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
14.	Water Service, 1 Inch	100	1lf	\$27.50	\$2,750.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00
15.	Water Service Curb Stop, 1 Inch	15	ea	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$875.00	\$13,125.00
16.	Water Service Connection, 1 Inch	15	ea	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,680.00	\$25,200.00	\$1,195.00	\$17,925.00
17.	Concrete Restraining Block	4	ea	\$440.00	\$1,760.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,900.00	\$11,600.00
18.	Trench Undercut and Backfill	50	cyd	\$69.00	\$3,450.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
19.	Mailbox, Remove, Salvage, Reinstall	2	ea	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
20.	Driveway, Nonreinf, Conc, 6 inch	84	syd	\$225.00	\$18,900.00	\$150.00	\$12,600.00	\$165.00	\$13,860.00
21.	Hand Patching	30	ton	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$450.00	\$13,500.00	\$410.00	\$12,300.00
22.	Aggregate Base, 21AA, CIP, Special	84	ton	\$40.00	\$3,360.00	\$40.00	\$3,360.00	\$25.00	\$2,100.00
23.	Maintenance Gravel (As-Needed)	50	ton	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
24.	Exploratory Excavation and Utility Locating, Pavement	12	ea	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$475.00	\$5,700.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
25.	Exploratory Excavation and Utility Locating, Non-Pavement	1	ea	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00
26.	Site Restoration	300	syd	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$22.00	\$6,600.00	\$20.00	\$6,000.00
27.	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
28.	Remove, Salvage and Replace Existing Landscaping	1	LS	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$2,888.00	\$2,888.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
29.	Property Protection Fence	100	1lf	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
30.	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$8,888.00	\$8,888.00	\$5,100.00	\$5,100.00
31.	Observation Crew Days - Base Contract Allowance	30	Days	\$700.00	\$21,000.00	\$700.00	\$21,000.00	\$700.00	\$21,000.00
32.	Observation Crew Days - Excess of Base Contract		Days	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT \$323,050.00 * \$347,206.00 * \$364,44.00

Other Bids Received:

Bidigare Contractors, Inc. \$378,395.00

ENGINEER: Bradley Shepler, P.E. Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

Corrected by Engineer *

